
List of events for the month of March 2022

RO Kolkata

Name of 
the 
Program

Date Time Location Targeted 

Participants

Mode of Programme 
(Physical/Virtual/Hybrid)

BSM

EDP

15.03.20
22

17/03/2
022

02:00PM
-5:30 PM

11:00AM
-5:30 PM

RO 
KOLKATA  
(VIRTUAL)

AS ABOVE

100+

50+

VIRTUAL

RO Guna

Name of 
the 
Program

Date Time Location Targeted 

Participants

Mode of Programme 
(Physical/Virtual/Hybrid)

BSM on 
Coriander 

24/03/2
022

02:00 PM RO Guna 150 Virtual

 


